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Nederman Fan N40

Fan N40

0 Compact

0 Easy to use

A centrifugal fan mainly designed for use with Nederman extraction products.
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Nederman

Fan N40

Fan N40

Certifications

CE

Installation

Indoor, Outdoor

Material

casings: Sheet metal steel Impeller: Sheet metal steel

Capacity (max airflow cfm)

2350

Ambient temperature range

-20to +40C(-4 Fto 104 F)

Operating Temperature Max 140 F (60 Q)
Frequency (Hz) 60

No of phases 3

Weight (Ibs) 30

Power (Hp) 3.0 (2.2 Kw)

This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB

2025-12-04

3/6



Nederman

Models

Item no Power voltage (V) Amperage (A) Cord length (ft)
. 14510223 230/460 73/36 2
. 14511723 575 32
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Nederman Fan N40

Accessories

Item
Accessory no
o

zﬁf Support Bracket for N40 fan 14510226
[~
‘il_

i— r FCM3 3.2-11.5 Manual Fan control - 110-40 V /1 PH / 60 Hz transf. 24V/20W for one light pack. Contactor 3 PH Overload protector 3.2 - 14518737

- 11.5A
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Nederman Fan N40

1900

1700

1500 Max Airflow 1,5kW Max Airflow 2,2kW

1300

Pa

1100

900

700

500
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

m?h

A: Total Pressure B: Static Pressure X: m3/h Y: Pa

19.4"
493 mm

@250 mm

98

19" 23"
582 mm

This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB

2025-12-04 6/6



